LEOLINE M6 RGBW SERIES
V1.3
R
Date
Company
Project
Explanation

P08004 Power Pack 1000 1000W 8 Outputs Power Supply
P08013 Power Pack 2000 2000W 8 Outputs Power Supply
Order Codes
www.heraled.com 8
P02026101 Leoline® M6 615mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 10°
P02026102 Leoline® M6 615mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Medium Beam 25°
P02026103 Leoline® M6 615mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Wide Beam 35°
P02026106 Leoline® M6 615mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 12+40°
P02026107 Leoline® M6 615mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 40+12°
                          P02027101 Leoline® M6 915mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 10°
P02027102 Leoline® M6 915mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Medium Beam 25°
P02027103 Leoline® M6 915mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Wide Beam 35°
P02027106 Leoline® M6 915mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 12+40°
P02027107 Leoline® M6 915mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 40+12°
P02028101 Leoline® M6 1215mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 10°
P02028102 Leoline® M6 1215mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Medium Beam 25°
P02028103 Leoline® M6 1215mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Wide Beam 35°
P02028106 Leoline® M6 1215mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 12+40°
P02028107 Leoline® M6 1215mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 40+12°
                          P02029101 Leoline® M6 1515mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 10°
P02029102 Leoline® M6 1515mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Medium Beam 25°
P02029103 Leoline® M6 1515mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Wide Beam 35°
P02029106 Leoline® M6 1515mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 12+40°
P02029107 Leoline® M6 1515mm DMX RGBW Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 40+12°
P20063 Leoline® M Series Surface Mounting Equipment P20203 2+4 Pin Female Plug Cap
LEOLINE M6 RGBW SERIES
R
Cable